
VDGC viikkokisat → Veikkolan viikkokisa 1 • 16.08.2024 22:02 (1)

VDGC viikkokisat → Veikkolan viikkokisa 1

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 aki immonen

1 Ari Turunen

1 Ilkka Juola

1 Jamo Heikkilä

1 Jani Rinkinen

1 Jani Winterhalter

1 Jarno Ahtokari

1 Jens Ehrnsten

1 Joni Viitala

1 Joonas Tammela

1 Jyrki Passila

1 Kimmo Sormunen

1 Max Kajander 2

1 miikka saturi

1 Pasi Riihonen

1 Pekka Uusitalo

1 Roope Määttä

1 Santeri Artola

1 thomas Nylund

1 Tom Nyberg

1 Ville Hukkamäki

1 Ville Stigell
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VDGC viikkokisat → Veikkolan viikkokisa 1 • 16.08.2024 22:02 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 57

MPO

1 Ville Stigell 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 5 -5 52

2 thomas Nylund 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 0 57

2 Pasi Riihonen 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 0 57

4 Jani Winterhalter 2 2 2 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 5 3 4 +1 58

5 Jyrki Passila 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 +3 60

6 Santeri Artola 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 6 3 5 3 4 +4 61

7 Ari Turunen 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 5 +5 62

7 Roope Määttä 5 2 3 6 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 +5 62

7 Max Kajander 2 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 +5 62

10 Jamo Heikkilä 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 3 +7 64

10 aki immonen 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 9 3 2 5 3 3 +7 64

10 Jarno Ahtokari 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 +7 64

13 miikka saturi 3 3 3 3 3 7 4 3 2 2 5 5 3 2 4 4 3 6 +8 65

14 Joonas Tammela 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 5 3 3 +9 66

15 Kimmo Sormunen 3 2 3 3 4 6 3 3 2 3 5 6 7 4 2 5 4 3 +11 68

16 Jens Ehrnsten 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 7 4 4 2 6 3 3 +12 69

17 Joni Viitala 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 4 +13 70

18 Pekka Uusitalo 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 7 4 6 +14 71

19 Jani Rinkinen 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 6 6 5 4 7 4 4 3 +16 73

19 Ilkka Juola 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 7 7 4 4 +16 73

21 Tom Nyberg 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 +18 75

22 Ville Hukkamäki 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 2 3 6 8 5 4 2 7 5 5 +25 82
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VDGC viikkokisat → Veikkolan viikkokisa 1 • 16.08.2024 22:02 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 57

Avg 3.4 3 2.9 3.5 3.1 4.5 3.4 3.1 2.7 3.3 3.8 5 3.9 3.6 3.5 5.1 3.5 3.8 65.2

Difficulty 8 3 2 11 5 18 9 6 1 7 14 17 16 13 10 4 12 15 8.2

Birdie -1 3 5 6 2 2 1 3 8 2 6 2 5 5 50 13%

Par 0 11 13 13 10 16 6 11 15 13 13 10 8 3 7 10 12 15 11 197 50%

Bogey 1 5 4 2 7 3 4 10 3 1 6 8 8 7 11 2 2 5 6 94 24%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 2 1 8 1 1 2 4 3 1 2 3 1 3 36 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 13 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 2 6 2%
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